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Agency: Greensburg Fire Department

Incident Number
F21001424

F21001425
F21001426
F21001427

Total Incidents for This Agency:

Reported
06:44:00 07/06/21

07:48:34 07/06/21
17:54:52 07/06/21
00:09:59 07/07/21

4

Nature
FIRE BRUSH

EMS

4 Decatur County Sheriff's Department
57 Fire Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Incident Address
MONTGOMERY / CEDAR,

GREENSBURG
621 N CARVER ST,

UNCONSCIOUS GREENSBURG
FIRE GAS LEAK 1518 N EAST ST,

EMS CHEST
PAIN

GREENSBURG
1540 S MILL CREEK RD,
GREENSBURG

Loctn

20100

20100

20100

20100

ACT

ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 4

Report Includes:

All dates greater than “**/**/***** " A]] agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All
conditions reported, All condition codes, All addresses, All location codes, All cities, All M.O. factors, All circumstance

codes
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