

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

Fire Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Greensburg Fire Department

<u>Incident Number</u>	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
F21001424	06:44:00 07/06/21	FIRE BRUSH	MONTGOMERY / CEDAR, GREENSBURG	20100	ACT
F21001425	07:48:34 07/06/21	EMS	621 N CARVER ST,	20100	ACT
		UNCONSCIOUS	GREENSBURG		
F21001426	17:54:52 07/06/21	FIRE GAS LEAK	1518 N EAST ST,	20100	ACT
F21001427	00:09:59 07/07/21	EMS CHEST	GREENSBURG 1540 S MILL CREEK RD,	20100	ACT
		PAIN	GREENSBURG		

Total Incidents for This Agency: 4

Total Incident for This Report: 4

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `**/**/***`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All addresses, All location codes, All cities, All M.O. factors, All circumstance codes

rpfrisr.x3 07/07/21